Commonwealth of Kentucky Michael G. Adams, Secretary of St

Michael G. Secretary o P. O. Box Frankfort, KY 4 (502) 564 http://www.so	of State (1150 10602-1150 -3490	Annual Report Online Filing For the Year 2025	ARP
Company:	LOGAN &	LOGAN CONSTRUCTION CO.	
Company ID:	0309685		
State of origin:			
Formation date		12:00:00 AM	
Date filed:		6:14:22 PM	
Fee:	\$15.00		
Principal Office		ED WE	
4412 DEEPWOOD		THE STATES	
HENDERSON, KY			
	wt Nows (Address		
Registered Age			
Registered Age			
JOHN A. LOGAN,	IV		
JOHN A. LOGAN, 4412 DEEPWOOD		E I	
JOHN A. LOGAN, 4412 DEEPWOOD	IV D DR 7 42420		
John A. Logan, 4412 Deepwood Henderson, Ky	IV D DR 7 42420 TS	4412 DEEPWOOD DR HENDERSON KY	42420
JOHN A. LOGAN, 4412 DEEPWOOD HENDERSON, KY	IV D DR 7 42420	4412 DEEPWOOD DR HENDERSON KY 4412 DEEPWOOD DR HENDERSON KY	
JOHN A. LOGAN, 4412 DEEPWOOE HENDERSON, KY Current Officer President	IV D DR 7 42420 *S John A. Logan, IV		
JOHN A. LOGAN, 4412 DEEPWOOD HENDERSON, KY Current Officer President Secretary	IV D DR 7 42420 *S John A. Logan, IV		
JOHN A. LOGAN, 4412 DEEPWOOE HENDERSON, KY Current Officer President	IV D DR 7 42420 'S John A. Logan, IV Marsha W Logan		42420
JOHN A. LOGAN, 4412 DEEPWOOE HENDERSON, KY Current Officer President Secretary Directors	IV D DR 7 42420 *S John A. Logan, IV	4412 DEEPWOOD DR HENDERSON KY	42420 42420
JOHN A. LOGAN, 4412 DEEPWOOD HENDERSON, KY Current Officer President Secretary Directors Director	IV D DR 7 42420 'S John A. Logan, IV Marsha W Logan Marsha W Logan	4412 DEEPWOOD DR HENDERSON KY	42420 42420
JOHN A. LOGAN, 4412 DEEPWOOD HENDERSON, KY Current Officer President Secretary Directors Director	IV D DR 7 42420 'S John A. Logan, IV Marsha W Logan Marsha W Logan	4412 DEEPWOOD DR HENDERSON KY	42420 42420
JOHN A. LOGAN, 4412 DEEPWOOD HENDERSON, KY Current Officer President Secretary Directors Director	IV D DR 7 42420 'S John A. Logan, IV Marsha W Logan Marsha W Logan	4412 DEEPWOOD DR HENDERSON KY 4412 DEEPWOOD DR HENDERSON KY 4412 DEEPWOOD DR HENDERSON KY	42420 42420
JOHN A. LOGAN, 4412 DEEPWOOE HENDERSON, KY Current Officer President Secretary Directors Director Director	IV D DR 7 42420 'S John A. Logan, IV Marsha W Logan Marsha W Logan John A. Logan, IV HENDEF Small	4412 DEEPWOOD DR HENDERSON KY 4412 DEEPWOOD DR HENDERSON KY 4412 DEEPWOOD DR HENDERSON KY RSON	42420 42420 42420
JOHN A. LOGAN, 4412 DEEPWOOE HENDERSON, KY Current Officer President Secretary Directors Director Director	IV D DR 7 42420 'S John A. Logan, IV Marsha W Logan Marsha W Logan John A. Logan, IV HENDEF Small	4412 DEEPWOOD DR HENDERSON KY 4412 DEEPWOOD DR HENDERSON KY 4412 DEEPWOOD DR HENDERSON KY	42420 42420 42420
JOHN A. LOGAN, 4412 DEEPWOOE HENDERSON, KY Current Officer President Secretary Directors Director Director Director County: Business size: Business type:	IV D DR 7 42420 'S John A. Logan, IV Marsha W Logan Marsha W Logan John A. Logan, IV HENDEF Small	4412 DEEPWOOD DR HENDERSON KY 4412 DEEPWOOD DR HENDERSON KY 4412 DEEPWOOD DR HENDERSON KY RSON	42420 42420 42420
JOHN A. LOGAN, 4412 DEEPWOOE HENDERSON, KY Current Officer President Secretary Directors Director Director Director Eusiness size: Business type: Signatures	IV D DR 2 42420 'S John A. Logan, IV Marsha W Logan John A. Logan, IV HENDEF Small Building	4412 DEEPWOOD DR HENDERSON KY 4412 DEEPWOOD DR HENDERSON KY 4412 DEEPWOOD DR HENDERSON KY RSON Construction General Contractors & Operative Br	42420 42420 42420
JOHN A. LOGAN, 4412 DEEPWOOD HENDERSON, KY Current Officer President Secretary Directors Director Director Director County: Business size: Business type:	IV D DR 7 42420 'S John A. Logan, IV Marsha W Logan Marsha W Logan John A. Logan, IV HENDEF Small	4412 DEEPWOOD DR HENDERSON KY 4412 DEEPWOOD DR HENDERSON KY 4412 DEEPWOOD DR HENDERSON KY RSON Construction General Contractors & Operative Br	42420 42420 42420

PARP